
Square 
Footage

Contstruction 
Cost

2040 $112200.00
2040 $112200.00
2560 $140800.00
2560 $140800.00
2560 $140800.00
2560 $140800.00
1906 $150000.00
2560 $140800.00
2560 $140800.00
2164 $190000.00
4073 $740000.00
2040 $112200.00
2323 $183000.00
3975 $455990.00
3071 $450000.00
2749 $245000.00
2495 $327500.00
3136 $210000.00
2556 $240000.00
2474 $265000.00
3718 $215394.00

56120 $4853284.00

Homes in Tessera

Contractor Address Type

Permits By Type
Lago Vista

From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

8/4/2017
3252 The Brohn Group 21704 Bluejay Boulevard Residential Single Family 8/4/2017

Issued Date

Residential 
Permits

3248 The Brohn Group 20504 Buckskin Ridge Residential Single Family 8/4/2017
3249 The Brohn Group 2909 American Drive Residential Single Family 8/4/2017
3250 The Brohn Group 4105 Outpost Trace Residential Single Family

Description Permit 
Number

3256 The Brohn Group 3803 Over Hill Drive Residential Single Family 8/4/2017
3253 The Brohn Group 21104 Santa Rosa Avenue Residential Single Family 8/4/2017

3254 The Brohn Group 4033 Outpost Trace Residential Single Family 8/7/2017
3149 TodCo 21402 Horseshoe Loop Residential Single Family 8/7/2017

3153 Kenwood Homes 2108 Valley Forge Cove Residential Single Family 8/11/2017
3255 The Brohn Group 4035 Outpost Trace Residential Single Family 8/7/2017

3259 The Brohn Group 21717 Bluejay Boulevard Residential Single Family 8/14/2017
3265 Silverton Custom Homes 5508 Canyon Oaks Drive Residential Single Family 8/11/2017

3281 Highland Homes 22219 Cape Travis Bend Residential Single Family 8/17/2017
3260 Philip Smith Builder 21640 Boggy Ford Rd. Residential Single Family 8/15/2017

3287 Craftmen Homes 2901 Wilson Avenue Residential Single Family 8/18/2017
3286 Silverton Custom Homes 21021 Ridgeview Loop Residential Single Family 8/17/2017

3280 Greg Small Custom Homes 4214 Rimrock Ct. Residential Single Family 8/28/2017
3293 Silverton Custom Homes 1915 Owens Lane Residential Single Family 8/24/2017

3285 Verdant Homes 20903 Little Ln Residential Single Family 8/31/2017
3288 Casa Rio Builders 8500 Bar-K Ranch Rd. Residential Single Family 8/28/2017

21
3276 MHI 8201 Cannon Ct. Residential Single Family 8/31/2017
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Contstruction 
Cost

$3400.00
n/a

$2800.00
$2800.00
$4000.00
$4500.00
$2000.00
$3200.00

n/a
$15000.00
$2400.00
$2450.00
$2450.00
$4000.00
$2400.00

n/a
$3000.00
$2500.00

n/a
$8055.00
$4416.00
$3000.00

$72371.00
3308 Homeowner 21001 National Dr. Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios 8/31/2017
3303 Archadeck of Austin 7300 Tessera Parkway Remodeling and Room Addition 8/29/2017
3297 Policarpo Juan Alvarado 20502 Hoover Cove Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 8/24/2017
3291 Texas Pools and Patios 21664 High Dr. Pool Permit 8/24/2017
3289 Homeowner 20702 Ridgeview Rd. Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios 8/21/2017
3295 Tuff Shed 4501 Silverhill Circle Residential Accessory Structure (Up to 120 Sq. Ft.) 8/18/2017
3292 Best of Texas Landscapes 7220 Pace Ravine Dr Sprinkler System 8/18/2017
3290 Best of Texas Landscapes 5206 Arrowhead Sprinkler System 8/18/2017
3279 Eco Irrigation & Landscaping 4127 Rockwood Drive Sprinkler System 8/14/2017
3264 The Grass Patch, Inc. 21007 Nashville Court Sprinkler System 8/7/2017
3263 The Grass Patch, Inc. 21006 Nashville Cove Sprinkler System 8/7/2017
3277 Best of Texas Landscapes 7306 Pace Ravine Drive Sprinkler System 8/7/2017
3268 Homeowner 21107 Highland Lake Dr. Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios 8/4/2017
3273 Structure Landscapes 19509 Leisure Lane Sprinkler System 8/2/2017
3275 Homeowner 21203 Packsaddle Trail Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 8/1/2017
3272 Texas ProScapes 21001 Nantucket Sprinkler System 8/1/2017
3271 Homeowner 2403 Patriot Drive Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 8/1/2017

Address Type

3269 Eco Irrigation & Landscaping 8724 Bluff Ridge Trail Sprinkler System 8/1/2017

8/1/2017
3267 Allworks Landscaping 22009 Cross Timbers Sprinkler System 8/1/2017

Permits By Type
Lago Vista

From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

Issued Date

Miscellaneous Permits 3241 Eco Irrigation & Landscaping 4129 Rockwood Sprinkler System 8/1/2017
3261 Homeowner 21432 Lakefront Dr. Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 8/1/2017
3266 Allworks Landscaping 7412 Turnback Ledge Sprinkler System

Description Permit 
Number

Contractor
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3185 Victory Plumbing 21405 Bluejay Boulevard Residential Plumbing 8/17/2017
3160 Victory Plumbing 21407 Bluejay Boulevard Residential Plumbing 8/17/2017
3246 Victory Plumbing 5704 Thunderbird Street Residential Plumbing 8/17/2017

RSC Quality Plumbing 3207-A Macarthur Minor Plumbing Repairs 8/9/2017

3260 Lantz's Lakeside Plumbing 21640 Boggy Ford Rd. Residential Plumbing 8/16/2017
2886 Lantz's Lakeside Plumbing 20907 Van Allen Cove Residential Plumbing 8/16/2017

Plumbing Trade Permits 3239 Lantz's Lakeside Plumbing 20305 Sunset Lane Residential Plumbing 8/2/2017
3156 Casa Mechanical Services 6204 La Mesa Residential Plumbing 8/9/2017
3162 Victory Plumbing 21402 Paseo de Vaca 

3149 Cen Tex Plumbing 21402 Horseshoe Loop Residential Plumbing 8/15/2017

Residential Plumbing 8/9/2017
3282

ARS/Rescue Rooter 3703 Parliament Cv Minor Mechancial Repairs 8/28/2017

8/14/2017
3294 ARS/Rescue Rooter 21314 Choctaw Cv Minor Mechancial Repairs 8/15/2017

8/3/2017
3284 Restaurant Design Development Group 20552 Highland Lake Drive Minor Mechancial Repairs 8/10/2017

Mechanical Trade Permits 3211 Roger Brown A/C 8100 Bronco Lane Minor Mechancial Repairs

3136 Texas Comfort Air 20406 Doolittle Cove Residential Mechanical 

3189 Responsive Aire 8008 Flintlock Circle Residential Mechanical 8/22/2017
3307

3280 TMC Electric 4214 Rimrock Ct. Residential Electrical 8/29/2017
3298 Solar Installs, Inc. 4082 Outpost Trace Minor Electrical Repairs 8/23/2017
2814 Scotty Reynolds Electric 20803 1/2 Ridgeview Rd Minor Electrical Repairs 8/16/2017

Address Type

3149 ITNS Electric 21402 Horseshoe Loop Residential Electrical 8/14/2017

8/8/2017
3239 Benchmark Electric 20305 Sunset Lane Residential Electrical 8/8/2017

Permits By Type
Lago Vista

From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

Issued Date
Electrical Trade Permits 3253 IES Residential, Inc. 21104 Santa Rosa Avenue Residential Electrical 8/4/2017

3190 Specialty Electrical Services 6200 Cimmaron Trail Residential Electrical 8/7/2017
3156 Benchmark Electric 6204 La Mesa Residential Electrical 

Description Permit Contractor
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Permits By Type
Lago Vista

From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

3095 RossCo Plumbing LLC 6015 Lohman Ford Road Minor Plumbing Repairs 8/29/2017
3248 Victory Plumbing 20504 Buckskin Ridge Residential Plumbing 8/23/2017
3179 Lantz's Lakeside Plumbing 20105 Colonial Lane Residential Plumbing 8/22/2017
3153 Lantz's Lakeside Plumbing 2108 Valley Forge Cove Residential Plumbing 8/22/2017
3256 Victory Plumbing 3803 Over Hill Drive Residential Plumbing 8/17/2017
3255 Victory Plumbing 4035 Outpost Trace Residential Plumbing 8/17/2017
3252 Victory Plumbing 21704 Bluejay Boulevard Residential Plumbing 8/17/2017
3249 Victory Plumbing 2909 American Drive Residential Plumbing 8/17/2017
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 9/1/2017 10:29:17 AM

Permit 
Number

Location Permit Type

2711 21001 Nantucket  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2713 5206 Arrowhead Drive  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2749 2403 Patriot Drive  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2775 21800 Owens Cv  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2873 21203 Greenpark Dr  Lago vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2911 7429 Pace Ravine Dr.  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2928 21101 Greenpark Dr.  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2937 19509 Leisure Lane  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2958 8001 Arbor Knoll Ct.  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2967 7400 Pace Ravine Drive  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2974 21002 Brewer Lane  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2977 21006 Nashville Cv.  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3008 5307 Country Club Drive  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3038 20612 Adobe Tr.  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3043 4129 Rockwood  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family08/31/2017 Fulford Builders n/a

08/15/2017 DH Homes dba Handlin Investments, Inc. $201,640.00

08/16/2017 Casa Rio Builders $230,000.00

08/18/2017 Edwin P. & Tess M. Moran $175,000.00

08/02/2017 Craftmen Homes, LLC $200,000.00

08/11/2017 MHI $191,994.00

08/25/2017 Highland Homes, LLC $509,364.00

08/01/2017 BR Builder, LLC n/a

08/31/2017 Steven and Dalette Habenicht $450,000.00

08/07/2017 Jose Arteaga $350,000.00

08/11/2017 MHI $258,594.00

08/02/2017 Genero Ledezma $130,000.00

08/15/2017 David & Katie Bryant $265,000.00

08/11/2017 Dream Finders Homes $190,000.00

08/24/2017 Dream Finders Homes $276,210.00

Cert. Of 
Occupancy

Owner Name Contract 
Value

Certificate of Occupancy Report
August 2017

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1660204
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1660214
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1700245
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1714385
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1757622
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1772129
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1778288
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1779464
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1787932
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1790055
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1793451
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1794779
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1807308
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1820028
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1820774


Address
7503 White Oak
20648 & 20650 Highland Lake Dr.
20603 & 20605 Hudson Cove
4008 Rockwood Dr
20704 Greenpark Drive
20814 Highland Lake Drive
3511 Constitution
20603 Falcon
2903 Davis Cove
3601 Constitution Dr.
3606 Rockefeller Cove
20601 FM 1431 (CVS)
5300 Lohman Ford
20311 Dawn Drive
8039 Bar K Ranch Road
5185 Lohman Ford Road
6100 Lohman Ford Road
20520 FM 1431
20552 Highland Lake Drive17-1159 Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 08/31/2017

17-1148 Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 08/14/2017
17-1151 Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 08/18/2017

17-1145 Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 08/09/2017
17-1146 Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 08/09/2017

17-1156 Mobile Food Vendor 08/29/2017
17-1144 Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 08/09/2017

17-1158 Special Exception 08/30/2017
17-1155 Temporary Food Event 08/25/2017

17-1154 Special Exception 08/22/2017
17-1157 Special Exception 08/29/2017

17-1152 Special Exception 08/22/2017
17-1153 Special Exception 08/22/2017

08/16/2017
17-1150 Lot Consolidation 08/17/2017
17-1142 Short Term Occupancy 08/07/2017

Description Permit Number Type Creation Date
Zoning Application 17-1141 Home Occupation 08/03/2017

17-1143 Lot Consolidation 08/07/2017
17-1147 Lot Consolidation 08/11/2017
17-1149 Lot Consolidation

Zoning and Subdivision Report
Lago Vista

From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017
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Development Services
  Fiscal Year to Date Three Year  Comparison

New Residential and Commercial Building Permits
October 2016 - August 2017

                            er - June

Permit Type 2015 2016 2017
Residential 60 114 167
Commercial 0 3 4
Totals 60 117 171

October 2016 - August 2017
Fiscal Year to Date Three Year Comparison
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Residential (Includes-Single Family, Duplex, Mobile Home)
Commercial (Includes-Commercial, Multifamily, Hangar, School)



District Type Permit 
Number

Address Issued Date Expiration 
Date

Status

CE-7965 7710 Diamond Trail 8/21/2017 8/23/2017 Open
CE-8022 21317 Paseo de Vaca    8/25/2017 8/25/2017 Closed

2
CE-7898 7500 Lohman Ford Rd. 8/10/2017 8/10/2017 Closed
CE-7924 7500 Lohman Ford Rd. 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Open

2
CE-7990 6010 Cimmaron Trail 8/22/2017 9/2/2017 Open

1
CE-7872 21133 Northland Dr. 8/3/2017 9/15/2017 Open
CE-7888 6109 Pokealong Path 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7889 6113 Pokealong Path 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7893 20306 Dawn Dr. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7894 20500 Dawn Dr. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7962 21401 Surrey Lane 8/18/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7963 21206 Diamond Cove 8/18/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7964 21204 Diamond Cove 8/18/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7973 21304 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7974 21206 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7975 21200 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7976 21106 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7982 21001 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7983 20909 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7984 20905 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7985 20901 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7986 20907 Peacemaker Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7987 20901 Peacemaker Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7988 5904 La Mesa St. 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7989 5902 Cimmaron Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8016 6707 Avenida Ann St. 8/25/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8017 6613 Avenida Ann St. 8/25/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8049 7900 Diamond Trail 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8050 6608 Avenida Ann St. 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8051 6603 Avenida Ann St. 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8052 6700 Panorama Ridge 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open

26
CE-7865 8421 Bronco Lane 8/2/2017 8/12/2017 Open

1

Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

District 1 All other miscellaneous violations

Banner Violation No Permit

Brush on Improved Lot

Brush on Unimproved Lot

Construction w/o permit



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7981 21461 Coyote Trail #4 8/22/2017 8/28/2017 Closed
CE-8028 21401 Stampede Trail 8/25/2017 8/30/2017 Open
CE-8055 21401 Stampede Trail 8/31/2017 9/6/2017 Open

3
CE-7918 21405 Choctaw Cove 8/11/2017 8/31/2017 Open

1
CE-7874 3205 MacArthur Ave. 8/4/2017 8/4/2017 Closed

1
CE-7866 6311 Lohman Ford Rd. 8/2/2017 8/19/2017 Open
CE-7947 7316 Crossbow Trail 8/16/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-7961 21483 Coyote Trail 8/18/2017 9/1/2017 Open
CE-7966 7708 Diamond Trail 8/21/2017 9/5/2017 Open
CE-7993 21202 Little Loop 8/23/2017 9/7/2017 Open
CE-8028 21401 Stampede Trail 8/25/2017 9/9/2017 Open

6

Disconnected Water Service Delinquent

Fencing Violation Type Violation

Garage/Estate Sale Sign Violation on City Property

High Grass/Weeds on Improved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7872 21133 Northland Dr. 8/3/2017 9/15/2017 Open
CE-7888 6109 Pokealong Path 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7889 6113 Pokealong Path 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7893 20306 Dawn Dr. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7894 20500 Dawn Dr. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7962 21401 Surrey Lane 8/18/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7963 21206 Diamond Cove 8/18/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7964 21204 Diamond Cove 8/18/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7973 21304 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7974 21206 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7975 21200 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7976 21106 Dodge Trail 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7982 21001 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7983 20909 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7984 20905 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7985 20901 Dodge Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7986 20907 Peacemaker Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7987 20901 Peacemaker Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7988 5904 La Mesa St. 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7989 5902 Cimmaron Trail 8/22/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7990 6010 Cimmaron Trail 8/22/2017 9/2/2017 Open
CE-8016 6707 Avenida Ann St. 8/25/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8017 6613 Avenida Ann St. 8/25/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8049 7900 Diamond Trail 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8050 6608 Avenida Ann St. 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8051 6603 Avenida Ann St. 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8052 6700 Panorama Ridge 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open

27
CE-8024 5987 Lago Vista Way 8/25/2017 8/28/2017 Closed

1
CE-7926 20500 Paseo De Vaca 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Closed

1
CE-7875 21485 Coyote Trail 8/4/2017 8/20/2017 Open
CE-8020 7802 Pueblo Cove 8/25/2017 9/9/2017 Open
CE-8021 7704 Plateau Cove 8/25/2017 9/9/2017 Closed

3
CE-7929 7500 Lohman Ford Rd. 8/14/2017 9/4/2017 Open
CE-8018 21473 Coyote Trail #7A 8/25/2017 9/11/2017 Open

2
CE-7858 7201 Deepwood Dr. 8/2/2017 8/31/2017 Open

1
Lot Clearing

High Grass/Weeds on Unimproved Lot

Illegal Dumping Violation Improved Lot

Illegal Sign Violation Bandit Sign

Junked Vehicle In ROW

Junked Vehicle On Improved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7925 6304 Pokealong Path 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Closed
1

CE-7925 6304 Pokealong Path 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Closed
1

CE-7925 6304 Pokealong Path 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Closed
1

CE-7865 8421 Bronco Lane 8/2/2017 8/12/2017 Open
CE-7880 21312 choctaw Cove 8/4/2017 8/14/2017 Open
CE-7927 8421 Bronco Lane 8/14/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-7943 21312 Choctaw Cove 8/16/2017 8/23/2017 Open

4
CE-7858 7201 Deepwood Dr. 8/2/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-7864 21516 Coyote Trail 8/2/2017 8/9/2017 Open

2
CE-7866 6311 Lohman Ford Rd. 8/2/2017 8/31/2017 Open

1
CE-7927 8421 Bronco Lane 8/14/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-8027 20702 Northland Dr. 8/25/2017 8/30/2017 Closed

2
CE-7926 20500 Paseo De Vaca 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Closed

1
CE-7876 21475 Coyote Trail #4B 8/4/2017 8/5/2017 Closed
CE-7877 21461 Coyote Trail #4 8/4/2017 8/5/2017 Closed
CE-7915 21485 Coyote Trail 8/11/2017 8/12/2017 Closed
CE-7954 7203 Cowpoke Trail 8/18/2017 8/18/2017 Open
CE-7956 20817 Fawn Ridge Dr. 8/18/2017 8/18/2017 Open
CE-8019 21459 Coyote Trail #B2 8/25/2017 8/25/2017 Closed

6
CE-7965 7710 Diamond Trail 8/21/2017 8/23/2017 Open
CE-8022 21317 Paseo de Vaca    8/25/2017 8/25/2017 Closed

2
CE-7877 21461 Coyote Trail #4 8/4/2017 8/5/2017 Closed
CE-7878 21461 Coyote Trail 8/4/2017 8/5/2017 Closed
CE-7953 21465 Coyote Trail #A 8/18/2017 8/18/2017 Open
CE-7954 7203 Cowpoke Trail 8/18/2017 8/18/2017 Open
CE-7955 7210 Cowpoke Trail 8/18/2017 8/19/2017 Closed

5

Solid Waste Container Violation Out Early

Solid Waste Container Violation Recycle In Late

Other Building Violations

Other Sign violations

Other Zoning violations

Sign in Right-of-Way

Solid Waste Container Violation In Late

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Allow Water Runoff

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Day

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Time

Open storage on property violation



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7867 20312 Dawn Dr. 8/3/2017 8/3/2017 Open
CE-7868 6100 Lynn Lane 8/3/2017 8/3/2017 Open
CE-7965 7710 Diamond Trail 8/21/2017 8/23/2017 Open
CE-7992 21203 Ridgeview Rd. 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-7993 21202 Little Loop 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Open
CE-7994 21510 Coyote Trail 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-7996 21482 Coyote Trail 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-7997 21409 Choctaw Cove 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-7998 21523 Coyote Trail 8/23/2017 8/24/2017 Closed
CE-7999 7606 Bar K Ranch Rd. 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-8000 7607 Bar K Ranch Rd. 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-8022 21317 Paseo de Vaca    8/25/2017 8/25/2017 Closed

12
CE-7858 7201 Deepwood Dr. 8/2/2017 8/31/2017 Open

1
CE-7955 7210 Cowpoke Trail 8/18/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8053 7619 Sleepy Hollow Lane 8/30/2017 9/8/2017 Open

2
CE-7859 7200 Bar K Ranch Rd. #A 8/2/2017 8/3/2017 Open
CE-7919 21306 Choctaw Cove 8/11/2017 8/15/2017 Open
CE-7949 20312 Dawn Dr. 8/17/2017 8/18/2017 Open
CE-7995 21483 Coyote Trail 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-8027 20702 Northland Dr. 8/25/2017 8/30/2017 Closed

5
CE-7920 7205 Crossbow Trail 8/11/2017 8/19/2017 Open

1
Total 125

CE-7941 20036 Continental Dr. 8/16/2017 8/23/2017 Open
CE-8007 3004 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 9/15/2017 Open

2
CE-7938 20509 Highland Lake Dr. 8/15/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-8032 20010 Lee Lane 8/28/2017 9/4/2017 Open
CE-8046 4403 Nettle Lane 8/30/2017 9/6/2017 Open

3
CE-7869 5600 Thunderbird St. 8/3/2017 8/4/2017 Open
CE-7873 2905 Boone Dr. 8/4/2017 8/12/2017 Closed
CE-7958 3008 Point Cove 8/18/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-7959 3008 Point Cove 8/18/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-8029 3201 Morgan Lane 8/25/2017 9/15/2017 Open

5

Vehicle Parked On Improved Lot

Vehicle Parked On Unimproved Lot

District 2 Address Numbers Not Visible

Boat Parked On Improved Lot

Boat Parked On Unimproved Lot

Solid Waste Container Violation Recycle Out Early

Stop Work Order No Permit

Two Solid Waste Containers



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7871 20313 Highland Lake Dr. 8/3/2017 9/15/2017 Open
CE-7887 20606 High Dr. 8/8/2017 8/19/2017 Open
CE-7892 5200 Thunderbird St. 8/9/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-7895 21835 Tallahassee Ave. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7896 21833 Tallahassee Ave. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7901 21834 Tallahassee Ave. 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7902 21832 Tallahassee Ave. 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7903 5407 Hitching Post 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7904 21003 South Ridge 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7905 3005 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7906 3007 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7907 3009 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7908 3103 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7909 3105 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7910 3107 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7917 4808 Turnback St. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7921 4902 Country Club Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7930 20605 Oak Ridge 8/14/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7931 20611 Oak Ridge   8/14/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7932 20615 Oak Ridge 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7933 20616 Oak Ridge 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7934 20619 Oak Ridge 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7935 5401 Hitching Post 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7936 5400 Hitching Post 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7945 3114 Burnside Cir. 8/16/2017 9/15/2017 Open
CE-7946 20100 Bunker Cove 8/16/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7950 20048 Continental Dr. 8/17/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7952 21403 Patton Ave. 8/18/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-7969 20205 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7970 20105 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7971 20104 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7972 20106 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8003 2904 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8004 2908 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8005 3002 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8006 3006 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8014 3206 Mount Vernon Ave. 8/25/2017 10/31/2017 Open
CE-8033 20308 Continental Dr. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8034 2736 Cody Ave 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8035 2732 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8036 2728 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8037 2718 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open

Brush on Unimproved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-8038 2712 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8047 4406 Nettle Lane 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8048 21200 Kiowa Cove 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open

45
CE-7978 21306 High Dr. 8/22/2017 8/28/2017 Closed
CE-7979 3709 Mount Laurel Rd. 8/22/2017 8/28/2017 Open
CE-7980 21512 Boggy Ford Rd. 8/22/2017 8/28/2017 Closed
CE-8042 3709 Mount Laurel Rd. 8/30/2017 9/5/2017 Open

4
CE-7881 21508 Santa Elena Cir. 8/4/2017 8/16/2017 Open

1
CE-7897 3112 Patriot Dr. 8/10/2017 8/10/2017 Closed
CE-7912 3205 Mac Arthur Ave. 8/11/2017 8/11/2017 Closed
CE-7913 20601 Highland Lake Loop 8/11/2017 8/11/2017 Closed

3
CE-7879 21609 Pershing Ave. 8/4/2017 8/20/2017 Open
CE-7957 20711 Camel Back St. 8/18/2017 9/2/2017 Closed
CE-7979 3709 Mount Laurel Rd. 8/22/2017 9/6/2017 Open
CE-8054 21635 Boggy Ford Rd. #B 8/31/2017 9/15/2017 Open

4
CE-7871 20313 Highland Lake Dr. 8/3/2017 9/15/2017 Open
CE-7895 21835 Tallahassee Ave. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7896 21833 Tallahassee Ave. 8/9/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7901 21834 Tallahassee Ave. 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7902 21832 Tallahassee Ave. 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7903 5407 Hitching Post 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7904 21003 South Ridge 8/10/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7905 3005 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7906 3007 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7907 3009 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7908 3103 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7909 3105 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7910 3107 Patriot Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7917 4808 Turnback St. 8/11/2017 11/30/2017 Open
CE-7921 4902 Country Club Dr. 8/11/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7931 20611 Oak Ridge   8/14/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7932 20615 Oak Ridge 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7933 20616 Oak Ridge 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7934 20619 Oak Ridge 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7935 5401 Hitching Post 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7936 5400 Hitching Post 8/15/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7945 3114 Burnside Cir. 8/16/2017 9/15/2017 Open

Disconnected Water Service Delinquent

Fencing Violation No Permit

Garage/Estate Sale Sign Violation on City Property

High Grass/Weeds on Improved Lot

High Grass/Weeds on Unimproved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7946 20100 Bunker Cove 8/16/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7950 20048 Continental Dr. 8/17/2017 9/30/2017 Open
CE-7969 20205 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7970 20105 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7971 20104 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-7972 20106 Byrd Ave. 8/21/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8003 2904 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8004 2908 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8005 3002 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8006 3006 Norton Ave. 8/23/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8033 20308 Continental Dr. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8034 2736 Cody Ave 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8035 2732 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8036 2728 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8037 2718 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8038 2712 Cody Ave. 8/28/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8047 4406 Nettle Lane 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open
CE-8048 21200 Kiowa Cove 8/30/2017 10/15/2017 Open

40
CE-7951 21512 Paine Avenue 8/18/2017 8/31/2017 Open

1
CE-7852 5009 Thunderbird St. 8/1/2017 8/1/2017 Closed

1
CE-7928 5505 Thunderbird St. #A 8/14/2017 9/4/2017 Open

1
CE-7991 20406 National Dr. 8/22/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8023 5900 Lago Vista Way 8/25/2017 8/28/2017 Open

2
CE-8039 4101 Constitution Dr. 8/28/2017 9/1/2017 Open

1
CE-7886 5003 Country Club Dr. 8/8/2017 8/15/2017 Open
CE-7914 4221 Hillside Dr. 8/11/2017 8/18/2017 Open
CE-8015 21504 Rimrock Cir. 8/25/2017 9/16/2017 Open

3
CE-7879 21609 Pershing Ave. 8/4/2017 8/20/2017 Open

1
CE-7855 21648 Boggy Ford Rd. 8/1/2017 8/1/2017 Open
CE-7891 20609 Highland Lake Dr. 8/9/2017 8/9/2017 Closed
CE-8056 3303 MacArthur Ave. 8/31/2017 8/31/2017 Open

3

Living In Trailer on Improved Lot

Lot Clearing

Mailbox

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Allow Water Runoff

Illegal Dumping Violation Unimproved Lot

Illegal Sign Violation Snipe Sign

Junked Vehicle On Improved Lot

Junked Vehicle On Unimproved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7855 21648 Boggy Ford Rd. 8/1/2017 8/1/2017 Open
CE-7939 20200 Continental Dr. 8/16/2017 8/16/2017 Closed
CE-8056 3303 MacArthur Ave. 8/31/2017 8/31/2017 Open

3
CE-7855 21648 Boggy Ford Rd. 8/1/2017 8/1/2017 Open
CE-7891 20609 Highland Lake Dr. 8/9/2017 8/9/2017 Closed
CE-8056 3303 MacArthur Ave. 8/31/2017 8/31/2017 Open

3
CE-7944 3216 Poe Cove #F1 8/16/2017 9/30/2017 Open

1
CE-8040 5603 Thunderbird St. #A 8/29/2017 8/30/2017 Closed

1
CE-7938 20509 Highland Lake Dr. 8/15/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-7948 2908 Patriot Dr. 8/17/2017 8/17/2017 Closed
CE-7991 20406 National Dr. 8/22/2017 8/25/2017 Closed

3
CE-7860 21633 Boggy Ford Rd. #B 8/2/2017 8/4/2017 Open
CE-7870 4003 Constitution Dr. 8/3/2017 8/4/2017 Closed
CE-7900 20711 Camel Back 8/10/2017 8/19/2017 Closed
CE-7911 5211 Thunderbird St. #B 8/11/2017 8/15/2017 Closed
CE-7957 20711 Camel Back St. 8/18/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-8009 4011 Constitution Dr. 8/24/2017 8/31/2017 Closed
CE-8029 3201 Morgan Lane 8/25/2017 9/15/2017 Open

7
CE-7862 3405 MacArthur Ave. #B 8/2/2017 8/2/2017 Open
CE-8001 21514 Paine Ave. 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed

2
CE-8008 4805 Apache Cove 8/24/2017 8/25/2017 Closed

1
CE-7853 20600 National Dr. 8/1/2017 8/1/2017 Closed

1
CE-7948 2908 Patriot Dr. 8/17/2017 8/17/2017 Closed

1
CE-7948 2908 Patriot Dr. 8/17/2017 8/17/2017 Closed

1

Real Estate Off Premise Sign

Real Estate Sign More Than 1

Real Estate Sign Violation Open House

Short Term Occupancy Violation

Short Term Occupancy Violation Violate Terms of Permit

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Time

Other Building Violations

Other Sign violations

Other Zoning violations

Property Maintenance violation

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Day



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7861 21107 Highland Lake Dr. 8/2/2017 8/2/2017 Open
CE-7863 4201 Cooper Lane #A 8/2/2017 8/2/2017 Open
CE-7884 3108 Patriot Dr. 8/8/2017 8/9/2017 Open
CE-7890 3111 MacArthur Ave. #A 8/9/2017 8/10/2017 Closed
CE-7916 4718 Country Club Dr. 8/11/2017 8/12/2017 Closed
CE-7940 20032 Continental Dr. 8/16/2017 8/17/2017 Open
CE-7941 20036 Continental Dr. 8/16/2017 8/17/2017 Open
CE-8002 21107 Highland Lake Blvd. 8/23/2017 8/23/2017 Closed
CE-8010 2307 Grant Lane 8/24/2017 8/25/2017 Open
CE-8011 29 Oaks Place 8/24/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8026 3702 Arlington Cove 8/25/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8044 21107 Highland Lake Blvd. 8/30/2017 8/30/2017 Open
CE-8045 3001 Drake Cove 8/30/2017 8/30/2017 Open

13
CE-7922 21629 High Dr. 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Open
CE-7923 2806 Truman Cove 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Open
CE-7937 4202 Hillside Dr. 8/15/2017 8/17/2017 Unfounded
CE-7942 20300 Highland Lake Dr. 8/16/2017 8/17/2017 Open

4
CE-7884 3108 Patriot Dr. 8/8/2017 8/9/2017 Open
CE-7922 21629 High Dr. 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Open
CE-7923 2806 Truman Cove 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Open
CE-8009 4011 Constitution Dr. 8/24/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8010 2307 Grant Lane 8/24/2017 8/25/2017 Open
CE-8011 29 Oaks Place 8/24/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8026 3702 Arlington Cove 8/25/2017 8/25/2017 Closed

7
CE-7886 5003 Country Club Dr. 8/8/2017 8/15/2017 Open

1
CE-7938 20509 Highland Lake Dr. 8/15/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-8012 4212 Rimrock Ct. 8/24/2017 9/3/2017 Open
CE-8031 2734 Cody Lane 8/28/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-8032 20010 Lee Lane 8/28/2017 9/4/2017 Open
CE-8046 4403 Nettle Lane 8/30/2017 9/6/2017 Open

5

Solid Waste Container Violation In Late

Solid Waste Container Violation Out Early

Solid Waste Container Violation Recycle In Late

Stop Work Order No Permit

Trailer Parked On Improved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017
Generated 9/1/2017

CE-7869 5600 Thunderbird St. 8/3/2017 8/4/2017 Open
CE-7873 2905 Boone Dr. 8/4/2017 8/12/2017 Closed
CE-7958 3008 Point Cove 8/18/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-7959 3008 Point Cove 8/18/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-8013 4210 Rimrock Ct. 8/24/2017 9/3/2017 Open
CE-8029 3201 Morgan Lane 8/25/2017 9/15/2017 Open
CE-8030 20643 Highland Lake Dr. 8/28/2017 9/9/2017 Open

7
CE-7960 21401 Patton Ave. #B 8/18/2017 8/18/2017 Open

1
CE-7967 3603 Hamilton Ave. 8/21/2017 9/1/2017 Open
CE-7968 20739 Henry Ave. 8/21/2017 9/1/2017 Open
CE-8057 1310 Emerald Rd. 8/31/2017 9/8/2017 Open

3
CE-7944 3216 Poe Cove #F1 8/16/2017 9/30/2017 Open

1
CE-7883 21635 Boggy Ford Rd. #B 8/8/2017 8/16/2017 Open
CE-8054 21635 Boggy Ford Rd. #B 8/31/2017 9/10/2017 Open

2
CE-7854 4902 Country Club Dr. 8/1/2017 8/4/2017 Open
CE-7856 21635 Boggy Ford Rd. #B 8/1/2017 8/2/2017 Open
CE-7857 5505 Thunderbird St. #B 8/1/2017 8/3/2017 Open
CE-7883 21635 Boggy Ford Rd. #B 8/8/2017 8/11/2017 Open
CE-7885 3206 American Dr. 8/8/2017 8/11/2017 Closed
CE-7899 5505 Thunderbird St. #A 8/10/2017 8/10/2017 Closed
CE-7948 2908 Patriot Dr. 8/17/2017 8/17/2017 Closed
CE-7958 3008 Point Cove 8/18/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-7959 3008 Point Cove 8/18/2017 8/21/2017 Closed
CE-7991 20406 National Dr. 8/22/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8025 2502 American Dr. #B 8/25/2017 8/25/2017 Closed
CE-8041 21631 Boggy Ford Rd. #A 8/29/2017 8/30/2017 Closed
CE-8043 3112 Norton Ave. 8/30/2017 8/31/2017 Open

13
CE-8015 21504 Rimrock Cir. 8/25/2017 8/31/2017 Open
CE-8029 3201 Morgan Lane 8/25/2017 9/15/2017 Open

2
Total 203

Total 328

Vehicle Parked On Improved Lot

Vehicle Parked On Unimproved Lot

Trailer Parked On Unimproved Lot

Tree Preservation Removal of Protected Tree

Two Solid Waste Containers

Unsafe Structure

Vehicle on Lot Excess of 7 Days
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